Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rohan Penney - (744647) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.87
28.55
29.06
30.05
30.81
31.54
35.00
3517
35.66
37.94
40.83
42.66
43.06
43.39
43.60
43.67
43.92
44.42
44.72
45.12
46.38
48.48
49.43
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Date

07/10/20
13/12/20
28/09/19
29/09/18
23/09/17
25/06/17
24/09/16
06/06/15
26/09/15
16/01/16
30/09/14
29/06/13
19/10/13
25/09/11
03/02/13
25/09/12
28/06/14
14/01/12
04/12/11
20/10/12
09/04/11
20/05/12
23/04/11
21/11/09

Meet

Guildford City SC

Wandsworth Swimming Club

WSC Club Championships

WSC Club Championships 2018
Wandsworth Club Championships

Hillingdon Summer Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Surrey Development Meet 2015
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Epsom District Winter Open

Barnes Club Championships

Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Richmond Upon Thames Championships 2013
St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships
Ealing L3 Open Meet

St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships
Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet
Richmond Borough Championships
Middlesex Spring Development Meet
Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me

Teddington Club Champs

Venue

Guildford
Ernest Bevin School
Dulwich
Dulwich
Dulwich
Uxbridge
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Barnes
Hillingdon
Teddington
Barnes
Northolt
London
Guildford
Epsom
Haslemere
Teddington
Enfield
Woking
Basingstoke

Feltham
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Club Swam Under Level

0

0
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4

2
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 3
Barnes SC 4
Barnes SC 4
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Time
28.55
27.87
29.06
30.05
30.81
31.54
35.00
37.94
35.66
35.17
40.83
43.92
43.06
42.66
43.60
4512
43.67
48.48
44.42
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49.43
46.38
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Date

13/12/20
07/10/20
28/09/19
29/09/18
23/09/17
25/06/17
24/09/16
16/01/16
26/09/15
06/06/15
30/09/14
28/06/14
19/10/13
29/06/13
03/02/13
20/10/12
25/09/12
20/05/12
14/01/12
04/12/11
25/09/11
23/04/11
09/04/11
21/11/09

Meet

Wandsworth Swimming Club

Guildford City SC

WSC Club Championships

WSC Club Championships 2018
Wandsworth Club Championships

Hillingdon Summer Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Barnes Club Championships

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Richmond Upon Thames Championships 2013
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Richmond Borough Championships

St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships
Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet

St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me
Middlesex Spring Development Meet

Teddington Club Champs

Venue

Ernest Bevin School
Guildford
Dulwich
Dulwich
Dulwich
Uxbridge
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Guildford
Barnes
Guildford
Teddington
Hillingdon
Northolt
Teddington
London
Woking
Epsom
Haslemere
Barnes
Basingstoke
Enfield

Feltham
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Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
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Barnes SC

Barnes SC
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